Victoria 4-H Rifle
2023 Texas State 4-H Roundup Rifle Match

Team - All

Friday, 2 June 2023

Rank Participant

1 Kendall County 1 D10
Green, Brenna (Kendall D10) (459)
Stuart, Merdith (Kendall D10) (462)
Dufrense, Hannah (Kendall D10) (458)
Sralla, Briley (Kendall D10) (460)

2 Burnet County D7
Butler, Bethany (Burnett D7)) (494)
Stanley, Weiss (Burnett D7) (495)
Butler, Elijah (Burnett D7)) (493)
Sirta, Morgan (Burnett D7) (496)

3 Victoria County D11
Urban, Hailey (Victoria D11) (408)
Stevenson, Braylen (Victoria D11) (405)
Frederick, Landry (Victoria D11) (406)
Rung, Thomas (Victoria D11) (407)

4 Austin County 1 D11
Youngblood, Skye (Austin D11) (423)
Keel, Roxanne (Austin D11) (420)
Herbrig, Jack (Austin D11) (424)
Lister, Callie (Austin D11) (421)

5 Kendall County 2 D10
Esser, Allie (Kendall D10) (457)
Reyna, Thomas (Kendall D10) (456)
Richardson, Jake (Kendall D10) (461)
Metz, Simon (Kendall D10) (455)

6 Val Verde County 1 D6
Burk, Creed (Val Verde D6) (413)
Weston, Addie (Val Verde D6) (412)
Elizalde, Jonathan (Val Verde D6) (415)
Hanselman, Mason (Val Verde D6) (414)

7 Randall County 1 D1
Lynch, Ambriana (Randall D1) (501)
Guerrero, Kyle (Randall D1) (503)
Schuster, Payton (Randall D1) (500)
Morris, Christopher (Randall D1) (498)

8 Jefferson County D9
Bean, Natalie (Jefferson D9) (470)
Evans, Brayden (Jefferson D9) (467)
Sandford, Sawyer (Jefferson D9) (469)
Schreck, Sarah (Jefferson D9) (468)

Prone
582 -23
196 -9
195-10
191 -4
190 -5
585 - 20
196 -7
195-6
194 -7
178 -3
564 - 17
182-2
193 -10
189 -5
179 -2
561-14
189 -6
184 -4
188 -4
166 - 1
561-12
194 -4
186 -4
179 - 4
181 -4
556 - 15
194 -5
175-0
187 -8
175-2
552 -16
196 - 10
175-1
179 -3
177 -3
570-18
195 -8
190 -5
164 -0
185-5

Standing

559 - 10
187-6
182 -4
187 -2
185-2
544 - 10
186 -6
178 -2
176 - 3
180 -2
511-6
176 - 4
165 -2
170 - 0
134-0
497 - 6
182 -4
162 - 1
153 -1
139 -0
489 - 3
187 -3
151 -0
151 -0
124 -0
464 -3
163 - 1
161 -1
140 - 1
108 - 0
448 - 2
162 - 1
146 - 1
140 - 0
135-0
438 -7
185-7
125-0
128 -0
114 -0

Kneeling
565 - 12
194 -5
189 -5
181-1
182-2
552 -12
190 -7
184 -3
176 - 4
178 -2
531-6
178 -2
176 - 1
163 -0
177 -3
532 -13
182 -7
176 - 4
170 -3
174 -2
531-8
177 -3
177 -2
177 -3
171-3
518 -5
176 -2
165 -1
164 -1
177 -2
522 -5
177 -1
173 -2
172 -2
152-1
516 -5
181-5
168 -0
167 -0
145-1

Team
1702 - 46
577-20
566 -19

559 -7

557-9
1675 -45
572-20
557-11
546 - 14

536-7
1592 - 26

536-8
534-13

522-5
490 -5
1586 - 34
553-17

522-9

511-8
479 -3
1579 - 23
558 -10

514-6

507 -7
476 -7
1525 - 20

533-8

501-2
491 - 10
460 -4
1520 - 21
535-12
494 -4
491 -5
464 - 4
1503 - 25
561-20
483 -5
459-0
444 - 6



Victoria 4-H Rifle

2023 Texas State 4-H Roundup Rifle Match

Team - All
Friday, 2 June 2023
Rank Participant

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Llano County D7

Smith, Peyton Riley (Llano D7) (448)
Strain, Amanda (Llano D7) (449)
Wagner, Koda (Llano D7) (447)
Mitchell, Peyton (Llano D7) (450)
Austin County 2 D11

Beam, Brayton (Austin D11) (422)
Keel, William (Austin D11) (418)
Gauss, Rileigh (Austin D11) (419)
Copeland, Lane (Austin D11) (417)
Potter County D1

Gentry, Phillips (Potter D1) (427)
Cummings, Emma (Potter D1) (426)
Bryan, Wyatt (Potter D1) (425)
Hight, Parker (Potter D1) (428)
Cameron County D12

Helmer, Tatum (Cameron D12) (492)
Charvat, Mary (Cameron D12) (491)
Burns, Ashlynn (Cameron D12) (489)
St. John, Alexa (Cameron D12) (490)
Wilson County D10

Gillam, Tayler (Wilson D10) (401)
Kirtland, Clayton (Wilson D10) (404)

Moczygmba, Matthew (Wilson D10) (403)

Kirtland, Luke (Wilson D10) (402)
Floyd County D2

Chesshir, Sydni (Floyd D2) (480)
Kidd, Brailey (Floyd D2) (482)
Shuping, Payten (Floyd D2) (479)
Mendez, Cristian (Floyd D2) (481)
Leon County D8

Boyle, Sydney (Leon D8) (452)
Boettcher, Robert (Leon D8) (454)
Vann, Lane (Leon D8) (451)

Reeder, William (Leon D8) (453)
Lubbock County D2

Tisler, Dakota (Lubbock D12) (446)
Odom, Zachary (Lubbock D12) (445)
Wise, Michael (Lubbock D12) (444)
Holland, Cooper (Lubbock D12) (443)

Prone
536 -7
187 -4
172-2
176 - 1
173 -2
540-6
185-4
183 -1
172 -1
157 -0
533-9
191 -4
181 -3
161 -2
151-0
537-8
186 -4
166 - 1
173 -1
178 -3
524 -5
174 -3
172-0
178 -2
149 -0
519-6
185-2
171-2
163 -2
154 -0
517 -5
177 -3
167 -1
151-0
173 -1
530-8
177 -5
180 -2
154 -1
173 -1

Standing
433-2
163 -2
135-0
135-0
87-0
409 -3
149 -1
122-0
136-0
124 -2
433-0
159 -0
142-0
132-0
70-0
422 -1
151-0
133-1
138-0
119-1
413 -1
151-1
139-0
87 -1
123 -0
381-2
127-2
144 -0
110-0
104 -0
393-0
134-0
152-0
107 -0
67-0
365 -1
136-0
142 - 1
87-0
54-0

Kneeling
509 -4
177 -2
173 -1
159 -1
142 - 1
494 -5
164 -1
168 - 1
162 -3
153-0
462 -2
168 -0
163 -2
131-0
101-0
452 -2
166 - 2
153-0
127 -0
133-0
480 -3
167 -2
162 -1
151-0
130-1
476 -2
173 -1
154 -0
147 -0
149 -1
459 -3
162 -0
152-2
145 -1
135-1
433 -4
162 -3
142-0
129 -1
108 -0

Team
1477 - 13
527-8
480-3
470-2
402-3
1441 -12
498 -6
473 -2
470 -4
434 -2
1428 - 11
518-4
486 -5
424 -2
322-0
1393-9
503-6
452 -2
438 -1
430-4
1381 -10
492 -6
473 -1
416-3
402 -1
1374 -9
485-5
469 -2
420 -2
407 -1
1347 -7
473 -3
471-3
403 -1
375-2
1309 - 13
475-8
464 -3
370 -2
335-1



Victoria 4-H Rifle
2023 Texas State 4-H Roundup Rifle Match

Team - All
Friday, 2 June 2023
Rank Participant
17 Hill County D8
Soule, Lea (Hill D8) (472)
Manaseri, Dakota (Hill D8) (471)
Whitehouse, Katie (Hill D8) (474)
Tibbs, Mason (Hill D8) (473)
18 Erath County D8
Branning, Kaitlynn (Erath DS8) (483)
Marshall, Daniel (Erath D8) (485)
Bentley, Bryce (Erath DS8) (484)
19 Montgomery County D9
Haines, Rachel (Montgomery D9) (437)
Jones, Ava (Montgomery D9) (438)
Garcia, Cora (Montgomery D9) (436)
20 Clay County D3
Alexander, Luke (Clay D3) (488)
Tye, Chloe (Clay D3) (487)
Veith, Valen (Clay D3) (486)
21 Palo Pinto County 1 D3
Talley, Trynt (Palo Pinto D3) (434)
Pruitt, Abby (Palo Pinto D3) (433)
Zinn, Michael (Palo Pinto D3) (432)
22 Atascosa County D12
Aguilar, Montana (Atascosa D12) (506)
Rubal, Jacob (Atascosa D12) (507)
Parrish, Colton (Atascosa D12) (508)
23 Randall County 2 D1
Culp, Peyton (Randall D1) (499)
Loneragan, William (Randall D1) (502)
Hukill, Christian (Randall D1) (505)
Gonzales, Marco (Randall D1) (504)
24 McCulloch County D7
Garcia, Delilah (McCulloch D7) (439)
Watts, Christina (McCulloch D7) (442)
Chatham, Cohlee (McCulloch D7) (441)
25 Val Verde County 2 D6
Kahler, Rylee (Val Verde D6) (410)
Leon, Amaris (Val Verde D6) (411)
Davis, Isabella (Val Verde D6) (409)
26 Jim Wells County D12
Espinoza, Roman (Jim Wells D12) (464)
Garcia, Avery (Jim Wells D12) (465)
Hinojosa, Cyreniah (Jim Wells D12) (466)
Saenz, Cecilia (Jim Wells D12) (463)

® SCOPOS

Prone
479 -4
189 -4
170 -0
120-0
86 -0
529 -8
187 -5
179 - 1
163 -2
488 -3
178 -2
157 -1
153-0
491-6
177 - 4
151-0
163 -2
513-5
188 -3
169 - 1
156 -1
510-6
173 -1
179 -3
158 -2
514 -5
175-0
175 -4
164 -1
158 -2
455-0
169 -0
169 -0
117-0
498 - 4
157 -1
179 -3
162 -0
483-3
161 -1
176 - 1
146 - 1
108 -0

Standing
415-6
191-6
143 -0
81-0
62-0
347 -1
165 -1
118-0
64-0
422 -1
164 -1
152-0
106 - 0
374 -1
131-0
133-1
110-0
324-0
137-0
102-0
85-0
328 -2
139-1
99-1
90-0
323 -1
128 -1
95-0
100 -0
68 -1
363-3
147 -2
142 - 1
74-0
363 -1
151-0
108 -0
104 -1
290-0
121-0
104 -0
65-0
59-0

Kneeling

413 -4
182 -4
154 -0
77-0
32-0
430-0
159 -0
155-0
116 -0
391-2
140 - 1
162 -1
89-0
430-0
132-0
145 -0
153-0
449 -5
182-3
136 -0
131-2
442 - 4
168 - 2
138 -1
136 - 1
437 -2
160 - 1
145 -1
132-0
116 -0
438 -3
163 -2
162 -1
113-0
380 -4
174 -2
129 -2
77-0
355-2
143 -2
94-0
116 -0
96 -0

Team
1307 - 14
562 - 14
467 -0
278 -0

180-0
1306 - 9
511-6
452 -1
343 -2
1301-6
482 -4
471 -2
348 -0
1295 -7
440 - 4
429 -1
426 -2
1286 - 10

507 -6
407 -1
372-3
1280 - 12
480 -4
416 -5
384 -3
1274 -8
463 -2
415-5
396 -1
342-3
1256 - 6
479 -4
473 -2

304-0
1241 -9
482 -3
416 -5

343 -1
1126 - 5
425-3

374 -1

327 -1
263 -0



Victoria 4-H Rifle
2023 Texas State 4-H Roundup Rifle Match

Team - All

Friday, 2 June 2023

Rank Participant Prone Standing  Kneeling Team

27 Palo Pinto County 2 D3 439 -2 223-0 370-2 1032-4
Pennington, Lane (Palo Pinto D3) (430) 175-0 72 -0 136-0 383-0
Portwood, Kylee (Palo Pinto D3) (429) 141 -2 65-0 123 -1 329-3
Edwards, Abigail (Palo Pinto D3) (431) 123-0 86-0 111-1 320-1

28 Hale County D2 389-2 295-0 332 -1 1016 -3
Kruger, Brooke (Hale D2) (476) 139-1 118-0 146 -0 403 -1
Bozeman, Hanna (Hale D2) (478) 143 -1 102-0 94 -1 339-2
Harkey, Cale (Hale D2) (477) 107 -0 75-0 92-0 274 -0

29 Henderson County D5 421 -1 220-0 201-0 842 -1
Corley, Shelon (Henderson D5) (509) 154 -1 76 -0 72-0 302-1
Bones, Anthony (Henderson DS5) (510) 135-0 73-0 69 -0 277-0
Robinson, Aiden (Henderson D5) (475) 132-0 71-0 60-0 263-0



2023 Texas State 4-H Roundup Rifle Match Results

Rank Participant Prone Standing Kneeling Qualification Final Total
1 Green, Brenna (Kendall D10) (459) 196 -9 187 -6 194 -5 577 -20 93.2 670.2
2 Butler, Bethany (Burnett D7)) (494) 196 -7 186-6 190-7 572-20 96.9 668.9
3 Soule, Lea (Hill D8) (472) 189-4 191-6 182-4 562 -14 98.4 660.4
4 Stuart, Merdith (Kendall D10) (462) 195-10 182-4 189-5 566 - 19 93.3 659.3
5 Dufrense, Hannah (Kendall D10) (458) 191-4 187 -2 181-1 559 -7 97.9 656.9
6 Bean, Natalie (Jefferson D9) (470) 195-8 185-7 181-5 561-20 93.7 654.7
7 Esser, Allie (Kendall D10) (457) 194-4 187-3  177-3  558-10 94.1 652.1
8 Sralla, Briley (Kendall D10) (460) 190-5 185-2 182-2 557-9 93.4 650.4
9 Youngblood, Skye (Austin D11) (423) 189-6 182 -4 182 -7 553 -17 93.7 646.7
10 Stanley, Weiss (Burnett D7) (495) 195-6 178-2 184 -3 557-11 86.6 643.6
11 Butler, Elijah (Burnett D7)) (493) 194-7 176-3  176-4  546-14 0.0 546.0
12 Urban, Hailey (Victoria D11) (408) 182-2 176 -4 178-2 536-8 0.0 536.0
13 Sirta, Morgan (Burnett D7) (496) 178 -3 180-2 178 -2 536-7 0.0 536.0
14 Lynch, Ambriana (Randall D1) (501) 196-10 162-1 177 -1 535-12 0.0 535.0
15 Stevenson, Braylen (Victoria D11) (405) 193-10 165-2 176 -1 534-13 0.0 534.0
16 Burk, Creed (Val Verde D6) (413) 194 -5 163-1 176 -2 533-8 0.0 533.0
17 Smith, Peyton Riley (Llano D7) (448) 187 -4 163 -2 177 -2 527-8 0.0 527.0
18 Keel, Roxanne (Austin D11) (420) 184-4 162-1 176 -4 522-9 0.0 522.0
19 Frederick, Landry (Victoria D11) (406) 189-5 170-0 163-0 522-5 0.0 522.0
20 Gentry, Phillips (Potter D1) (427) 191-4 159-0 168 -0 518-4 0.0 518.0
21 Reyna, Thomas (Kendall D10) (456) 186 -4 151-0 177 -2 514-6 0.0 514.0
22 Herbrig, Jack (Austin D11) (424) 188-4 153-1 170-3 511-8 0.0 511.0
23 Branning, Kaitlynn (Erath D8) (483) 187 -5 165-1 159-0 511-6 0.0 511.0
24 Richardson, Jake (Kendall D10) (461) 179-4 151-0 177-3 507 -7 0.0 507.0
25 Talley, Trynt (Palo Pinto D3) (434) 188 -3 137-0 182-3 507 -6 0.0 507.0
26 Helmer, Tatum (Cameron D12) (492) 186-4 151-0 166 -2 503-6 0.0 503.0
27 Weston, Addie (Val Verde D6) (412) 175-0 161-1 165-1 501-2 0.0 501.0
28 Beam, Brayton (Austin D11) (422) 185-4 149-1 164 -1 498 - 6 0.0 498.0
29 Guerrero, Kyle (Randall D1) (503) 175-1 146 -1 173-2 494 -4 0.0 494.0
30 Gillam, Tayler (Wilson D10) (401) 174 -3 151-1 167 -2 492 -6 0.0 492.0
31 Elizalde, Jonathan (Val Verde D6) (415) 187 -8 140-1 164 -1 491-10 0.0 491.0
32 Schuster, Payton (Randall D1) (500) 179-3 140-0 172-2 491-5 0.0 491.0
33 Rung, Thomas (Victoria D11) (407) 179-2 134-0 177 -3 490-5 0.0 490.0
34 Cummings, Emma (Potter D1) (426) 181-3 142-0 163-2 486 -5 0.0 486.0
35 Chesshir, Sydni (Floyd D2) (480) 185-2 127 -2 173-1 485 -5 0.0 485.0
36 Evans, Brayden (Jefferson D9) (467) 190-5 125-0 168 -0 483 -5 0.0 483.0
37 Haines, Rachel (Montgomery D9) (437) 178 -2 164 -1 140-1 482 -4 0.0 482.0
38 Kahler, Rylee (Val Verde D6) (410) 157-1 151-0 174 -2 482 -3 0.0 482.0
39 Aguilar, Montana (Atascosa D12) (506) 173-1 139-1 168 -2 480-4 0.0 480.0
40 Strain, Amanda (Llano D7) (449) 172-2 135-0 173-1 480-3 0.0 480.0
41 Garcia, Delilah (McCulloch D7) (439) 169-0 147 -2 163 -2 479-4 0.0 479.0
42 Lister, Callie (Austin D11) (421) 166 -1 139-0 174 -2 479 -3 0.0 479.0
43 Metz, Simon (Kendall D10) (455) 181-4 124-0 171-3 476 -7 0.0 476.0
44 Tisler, Dakota (Lubbock D12) (446) 177 -5 136-0 162-3 475-8 0.0 475.0
45 Boyle, Sydney (Leon D8) (452) 177 -3 134-0 162-0 473 -3 0.0 473.0
46 Keel, William (Austin D11) (418) 183-1 122-0 168-1 473 -2 0.0 473.0



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

2023 Texas State 4-H Roundup Rifle Match Results

Watts, Christina (McCulloch D7) (442)
Kirtland, Clayton (Wilson D10) (404)
Boettcher, Robert (Leon D8) (454)
Jones, Ava (Montgomery D9) (438)
Gauss, Rileigh (Austin D11) (419)
Wagner, Koda (Llano D7) (447)

Kidd, Brailey (Floyd D2) (482)
Manaseri, Dakota (Hill D8) (471)
Morris, Christopher (Randall D1) (498)
Odom, Zachary (Lubbock D12) (445)
Thornton, Dalton (Swisher D2) (416)
Culp, Peyton (Randall D1) (499)

Hanselman, Mason (Val Verde D6) (414)

Sandford, Sawyer (Jefferson D9) (469)
Charvat, Mary (Cameron D12) (491)
Marshall, Daniel (Erath D8) (485)
Schreck, Sarah (Jefferson D9) (468)
Alexander, Luke (Clay D3) (488)
Burns, Ashlynn (Cameron D12) (489)
Copeland, Lane (Austin D11) (417)

St. John, Alexa (Cameron D12) (490)
Tye, Chloe (Clay D3) (487)

Veith, Valen (Clay D3) (486)

Espinoza, Roman (Jim Wells D12) (464)
Bryan, Wyatt (Potter D1) (425)
Shuping, Payten (Floyd D2) (479)
Leon, Amaris (Val Verde D6) (411)
Rubal, Jacob (Atascosa D12) (507)

Moczygmba, Matthew (Wilson D10) (403)

Loneragan, William (Randall D1) (502)
Shifflett, Stockton (Bowie D4) (497)
Mendez, Cristian (Floyd D2) (481)
Pruitt, Abby (Palo Pinto D3) (433)
Kruger, Brooke (Hale D2) (476)

Vann, Lane (Leon D8) (451)

Mitchell, Peyton (Llano D7) (450)
Kirtland, Luke (Wilson D10) (402)
Hukill, Christian (Randall D1) (505)
Parrish, Colton (Atascosa D12) (508)
Pennington, Lane (Palo Pinto D3) (430)
Reeder, William (Leon D8) (453)
Garcia, Avery (Jim Wells D12) (465)
Zinn, Michael (Palo Pinto D3) (432)
Wise, Michael (Lubbock D12) (444)
Garcia, Cora (Montgomery D9) (436)
Bentley, Bryce (Erath D8) (484)

Davis, Isabella (Val Verde D6) (409)

169-0
172-0
167 -1
157 -1
172 -1
176 -1
171-2
170-0
177 -3
180-2
174 -5
175-0
175-2
164-0
166 -1
179-1
185-5
177 -4
173-1
157-0
178 -3
151-0
163-2
161-1
161-2
163-2
179-3
179-3
178 -2
175-4
146 -0
154-0
169-1
139-1
151-0
173-2
149-0
164-1
158 -2
175-0
173-1
176 -1
156-1
154 -1
153-0
163-2
162-0

142 -1
139-0
152-0
152-0
136-0
135-0
144 -0
143-0
135-0
142 -1
127-0
128-1
108-0
128-0
133-1
118-0
114-0
131-0
138-0
124 -2
119-1
133-1
110-0
121-0
132-0
110-0
108-0
99-1
87-1
95-0
124-0
104-0
102-0
118-0
107-0
87-0
123-0
100-0
90-0
72-0
67-0
104-0
85-0
87-0
106-0
64-0
104 -1

162 -1
162-1
152 -2
162-1
162 -3
159-1
154-0
154-0
152 -1
142 -0
162-0
160-1
177 -2
167-0
153-0
155-0
145-1
132-0
127-0
153-0
133-0
145-0
153-0
143 -2
131-0
147 -0
129-2
138-1
151-0
145-1
142 -1
149 -1
136-0
146 -0
145-1
142 -1
130-1
132-0
136-1
136-0
135-1
94 -0
131-2
129-1
89-0
116-0
77-0

473-2
473 -1
471-3
471-2
470-4
470 -2
469 -2
467 -0
464 -4
464 -3
463-5
463 -2
460 -4
459 - 0
452-2
452-1
444 - 6
440 - 4
438-1
434 -2
430-4
429 -1
426 -2
425-3
424 -2
420-2
416 -5
416 -5
416 -3
415-5
412-1
407 -1
407 -1
403 -1
403 -1
402-3
402-1
396 -1
384-3
383-0
375-2
374-1
372-3
370-2
348-0
343-2
343-1

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

473.0
473.0
471.0
471.0
470.0
470.0
469.0
467.0
464.0
464.0
463.0
463.0
460.0
459.0
452.0
452.0
444.0
440.0
438.0
434.0
430.0
429.0
426.0
425.0
424.0
420.0
416.0
416.0
416.0
415.0
412.0
407.0
407.0
403.0
403.0
402.0
402.0
396.0
384.0
383.0
375.0
374.0
372.0
370.0
348.0
343.0
343.0



2023 Texas State 4-H Roundup Rifle Match Results

94 Gonzales, Marco (Randall D1) (504) 158 -2 68-1 116-0 342 -3 0.0 342.0
95 Bozeman, Hanna (Hale D2) (478) 143 -1 102-0 94 -1 339-2 0.0 339.0
96 Holland, Cooper (Lubbock D12) (443) 173-1 54-0 108-0 335-1 0.0 335.0
97 Portwood, Kylee (Palo Pinto D3) (429) 141-2 65-0 123-1 329-3 0.0 329.0
98 Hinojosa, Cyreniah (Jim Wells D12) (466) 146 -1 65-0 116-0 327-1 0.0 327.0
99 Hight, Parker (Potter D1) (428) 151-0 70-0 101-0 322-0 0.0 322.0
100 Edwards, Abigail (Palo Pinto D3) (431) 123-0 86-0 111-1 320-1 0.0 320.0
101 Chatham, Cohlee (McCulloch D7) (441) 117-0 74 -0 113-0 304-0 0.0 304.0
102 Corley, Shelon (Henderson D5) (509) 154 -1 76-0 72-0 302-1 0.0 302.0
103 Whitehouse, Katie (Hill D8) (474) 120-0 81-0 77-0 278-0 0.0 278.0
104 Bones, Anthony (Henderson D5) (510) 135-0 73-0 69-0 277 -0 0.0 277.0
105 Harkey, Cale (Hale D2) (477) 107-0 75-0 92-0 274-0 0.0 274.0
106 Saengz, Cecilia (Jim Wells D12) (463) 108-0 59-0 9% -0 263-0 0.0 263.0
107 Robinson, Aiden (Henderson D5) (475) 132-0 71-0 60-0 263-0 0.0 263.0

108 Tibbs, Mason (Hill D8) (473) 86-0 62-0 32-0 180-0 0.0 180.0



